C2 Emergency Stop Switch
Specifications
Mechanical Life	 : >0.25 million operations
Electrical Life	 : >0.1 million operations
Rated Insulation Voltage	 : 300V
Rated Thermal Current	 : 5A
Insulation Resistance	 : 100MΩ
Dielectric Strength	 : 2,000V AC, 1 minute

Non-Illuminated Emergency Stop Switch, 40mm, 1NO+1NC, Red MCC2E-BVE11R
Emergency Stop Switches Hole Dia
Part Number Explanation
  MCC2E    -    BV        E        XX        R
Type Pull/Turn
to Reset
Mushroom
Standard RedContact
01: 1NC
02: 2NC
10: 1NO
20: 2NO
11: 1NO+1NC
Dimensions : Millimetres